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Certified Officials 

Amaro Maritza Administrative Official maritzaeamaro@gmail.com 
Andegeko Ruth Administrative Official ruti.ytr@gmail.com 
Bart Lynne Administrative Official lmbart66@gmail.com 
Choong Sze Administrative Official sschoonganning@gmail.com 
Clark Terri Administrative Official therese.clark10@gmail.com 
Cooper Jeff Administrative Official swimcoop@comcast.net 
De Leon Alyssa Administrative Official alyssawilkins04@gmail.com 
Dunbar Mark Administrative Official mark@markdunbar.com 
Edgar Jim Administrative Official edgar1@chartermi.net 
Farley Sherry Administrative Official farleycn@gmail.com 
Fisher Hilary Administrative Official candhfisher@gmail.com 
Forbes Adam Administrative Official forbesajswim@gmail.com 
Gunderson Eric Administrative Official ebgundy@gmail.com 
Gurley Dawn Administrative Official dawngurley@att.net 
Hall Randy Administrative Official hallrh@sbcglobal.net 
Heaton Jeff Administrative Official keweenaw@gmail.com 
Huang Wen-Lung Administrative Official wlhuang.umich@gmail.com 
Inniger Brian Administrative Official innigerb@gmail.com 
Kavanaugh Michael Administrative Official coachmkavanaugh@gmail.com 
Kristensen Jens Administrative Official jens_kristensen@yahoo.com 
Munsell Nicholas Administrative Official munselln@salineschools.org 
Naylis Ahern Administrative Official ahern.naylis@gmail.com 
Qu Rong Administrative Official qurong_ustb@hotmail.com 
Rennpage Tony Administrative Official trennpage@gmail.com 
Robertson Damon Administrative Official coachdtr1@gmail.com 
Robertson John Administrative Official bigjolly1@gmail.com 
Russell Holly Administrative Official hesr007@aol.com 
Schroeder Margaret Administrative Official schroeder7647@aol.com 
Smith Sean Administrative Official sean_ffys@outlook.com 
Thomas (Zuercher) Erica Administrative Official coach_erica@yahoo.com 
Thompson Amy Administrative Official amybrinks79@hotmail.com 
Wilkins Jeffrey Administrative Official jeffrey.wilkins@comcast.net 
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Apprentice Officials 

Davis Lance APP-AO lancecdavis@gmail.com 
Ragunath Ramya APP-AO ramya.raghunath@gmail.com 
Zuiker Adam APP-AO adamzuiker@gmail.com 

 


